900Z-906 )

(r 5o
-~ Yo
TAHVC

Int.. Jennerberglauf 2013

Bayerische Berglaufmeisterschaft

900Z-906 )

(r 5o
« 9o
TAHVC

Ergebnis ohne Klassen

Start 610m NN
Ziel 1200m NN
Streckenléange 8,4km

#  StNr Name

O NOUI A WN =

228 Palzer Anton

233 Schénberger Korbinian
245 Paternoster Stefan
289 Syme Andrew

231 Benz Marco

303 Holzner Stefan

234 Sturm Marco

296 Trainer Thomas

221 Seufferth Ander

229 Palzer Maximilian
319 Reindl Raimund
270 Attig Markus

242 Grabmeier Horst
308 Rieger Fabian

241 Schwiirzinger Hermann
214 Schumacher Martin
314 Reiter Herbert

215 Stredele Rupert

292 Grill Samuel

306 Niedereither Daniel
205 Karrer Kevin

280 Sparrer Julian

209 Egger Michael

273 Blechschmidt Frank
222 Keller Rolf

226 Kirst Boris

282 Leherbauer Gottfried
213 Scholz Christian
269 Fritz Josef

224 Tanner Michael

244 Forstner Renate
278 Pichorner Herfried
223 Meier-Echtler Heinz
297 Scheuerecker Armin
316 Wolfgruber Konrad
283 Huber Hans

313 Etzer Hans

238 Berger Waltraud
232 Schackmann Thomas
202 Schweiger Matthias
310 Strasser Mark

317 Heinze Archim

235 Stich Barbara

201 Schidlowski Martin
200 Kamml Josef

204 Krah Matthias

243 Maier Michelle

284 Schrefler Wolfgang
219 Gay Ludwig

275 Taylor Roger

237 Schneider Sabine
271 Trockenbacher Hermann
207 Classen Simon

263 Schmid Johannes
256 Gugglberger Christian
318 Richlig Uwe

210 Herzinger Peter

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing SKB

Jahr
1993
1984
1979
1971
1980
1968
1977
1987
1977
1990
1985
1972
1983
1988
1966
1965
1972
1987
1995
1978
1993
1977
1978
1978
1969
1971
1967
1969
1983
1969
1977
1963
1969
1968
1979
1966
1975
1970
1993
1992
1978
1971
1966
1990
1991
1989
1991
1978
1989
1967
1977
1958
1973
1982
1976
1967
1959

Verein

SK Ramsau

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG Passau

Team Racelite Garmisch
LLC Marathon Regensburg
Hotel Seeblick

LLC Marathon Regensburg
BW/M-Bike

Sportclub "Eibsee” Grainau
SK Ramsau

FTC Berndorf

Team 2optimum

LG Wolfstein

KTM Tri Team

WSV Viechtach

SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen

SC Ruhpolding

SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen

SC Anger Trisport
Pewag Racing Team
LG Bamberg

Bader Mainzl TriTeam Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
DAV Berchtesgaden

Skiclub Haag

LG Mettenheim
Naturfreunde Wals

SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen

Happy Fitness 24h

Skiclub Haag

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Berglaufteam Dolomiten
Skiclub Haag

TG Salzachtal

DJK Weildorf

SC Haag

Tri und Run Autohaus Maier
TG Salzachtal

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SC Ainring

TG Salzachtal

ASV Inntal

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SC Ainring

SC Ainring

TV Bad Briickenau
Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
Naturfreunde Wals
Sportclub ‘Eibsee” Grainau

Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
LC Chiemgau Steigenberger

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger

Schneeweiss Bethlehem

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger

Team Forch

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger

06.10.2013 - 14:58:47
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BMJ
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BM
BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM

BM
BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

Gesamt

48:21
49:00
51:06
52:20
52:32
53:00
53:32
54:02
55:07
55:53
56:14
56:57
57:05
57:18
57:34
57:36
57:56
58:12
58:36
58:53
59:00
59:18
59:23
59:31
59:57
1:00:23
1:01:06
1:01:19
1:01:26
1:01:40
1:02:29
1:02:30
1:02:48
1:02:49
1:02:50
1:02:51
1:02:54
1:03:05
1:03:20
1:03:23
1:03:35
1:03:55
1:04:18
1:04:20
1:04:21
1:04:23
1:04:53
1:04:54
1:05:09
1:05:22
1:05:28
1:06:09
1:06:19
1:06:23
1:06:41
1:06:45
1:06:55

Diff

+39
+2:45
+3:59
+4:11
+4:39
+5:11
+5:41
+6:46
+7:32
+7:53
+8:36
+8:44
+8:57
+9:13
+9:15
+9:35
+9:51
+10:15
+10:32
+10:39
+10:57
+11:02
+11:10
+11:36
+12:02
+12:45
+12:58
+13:05
+13:19
+14:08
+14:09
+14:27
+14:28
+14:29
+14:30
+14:33
+14:44
+14:59
+15:02
+15:14
+15:34
+15:57
+15:59
+16:00
+16:02
+16:32
+16:33
+16:48
+17:01
+17:07
+17:48
+17:58
+18:02
+18:20
+18:24
+18:34
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StNr Name
58 218 Zwerger Karl
59 300 Reithmeir Helmuth
60 220 Klotz Johannes
61 302 Buchstaller Fritz
62 236 Cruschwitz Katrin

63 230 Ramesberger Reinhold

64 290 Zeitler Michl

65 261 Fourkiotis Vassilios

66 304 Hochfilzer Maria

67 255 Neumann Martin

68 217 Zwerger Fabian

69 315 Maxbauer Reinhard

70 203 Wittmann Florian

7 287 Rudolphi Markus

72 240 Griindel Christian

73 295 Gatz Christoph

74 239 Neumaier Anneliese

75 320 Weyrich Veronika

76 291 Jakob Jiirgen

77 281 Maurer Andreas

78 311 Strasser Maria

79 266 Palzer Annemarie

80 265 Spielvogel Eva-Marie

81 257 Freitag Werner

82 249 Ellinger Thomas

83 307 Freisfeld Carsten

84 298 Scheuerecker Otto

85 321 Sauer Wolfgang

86 309 Wopencar Leo

87 285 Wildenhof Thomas

88 253 Helml Erwin

89 312 Starflinger Tina

90 264 Preller Marco

91 254 Knollhuber Ingrid

92 260 Schuster Frank

93 301 Lorenz Christian

94 279 Dawid Oliver

95 294 Niermeier Georg

96 277 Haslinger Peter

97 305 Aurisch Torsten

98 293 Niermeier Tobias
=99 299 Zehentner Anna-Maria
=99 286 Rothenberger Karin
101 251 Damaschke Marco
102 276 Anderson Robyn
103 252 Damaschke Siegfried
104 250 Eschholz Guido
105 288 Pertsch Hans

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing SKB

Ergebnis ohne Klassen
Jahr Verein

1965 SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
1944 MRRC Minchen

1991 Sportclub ‘Eibsee” Grainau
1961 Radfreunde Hilpoldstein

1973 Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
1961 SK Ramsau

1968 Torpedo Meringen

1959 SCUG Unterpfaffenhofen Germeri
1992 WSB Bischofswiesen

1983 MTV 1879 Miinchen

1994 SVO Leichtathletik Germaringen
1986 Trummer Tri Team

1984 SC Ainring

1971 1.FC Kaiserslautern

1990 TSV 1860 Staffelstein

1995 BW Berchtesgaden

1968 TG Salzachtal

1955 SC ASKO Henndorf

1962

1964 TG Salzachtal

1978 TG Salzachtal

1960 SK Ramsau

1997 TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.v.
1962 TVV 1860 Staffelstein

1961 Germania Wiesbaden

1979 Train Natural

1940 TG Salzachtal

1958 Bischofswiesen

1978 Train Natural

1964 TSV Siegsdorf

1940 SV Wacker Burghausen

1981 TG Salzachtal

1983 Mainschleifen Power-Team
1966 LG Mettenheim

1967 Lauftreff Waging

1966 Salzburg AG

1973 Lauffeuer Chiemgau

1949

1956 Summitdog

1970 PSV KoIn

1980

1984 TG Salzachtal

1952

1978 TSG Leutkirch

1972

1950 TSG Leutkirch

1966 TSV Gleschendorf

1952 LaufTeam Pirmasens
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Info2 Gesamt Diff
BM 1:07:12 +18:51
1:07:48 +19:27
1:08:41 +20:20
1:08:51 +20:30
BM 1:09:07 +20:46
BM 1:09:08 +20:47
1:09:26 +21:05
1:10:09 +21:48
1:10:30 +22:09
1:10:31 +22:10
1:10:34 +22:13
1:11:14 +22:53
BM 1:11:15 +22:54
1:11:37 +23:16
BM 1:11:46 +23:25
1:12:04 +23:43
BM 1:12:11 +23:50
1:13:02 +24:41
1:14:04 +25:43
1:14:17 +25:56
1:15:04 +26:43
1:15:45 +27:24
1:16:00 +27:39
1:16:13 +27:52
1:17:38 +29:17
1:17:53 +29:32
1:18:13 +29:52
1:18:14 +29:53
1:18:17 +29:56
1:19:03 +30:42
1:19:41 +31:20
1:20:15 +31:54
1:20:16 +31:55
1:20:44 +32:23
1:22:15 +33:54
1:22:53 +34:32
1:23:27 +35:06
1:24:20 +35:59
1:24:21 +36:00
1:26:14 +37:53
1:28:06 +39:45
1:28:18 +39:57
1:28:18 +39:57
1:32:09 +43:48
1:33:30 +45:09
1:33:56 +45:35
1:44:37 +56:16
1:53:03 +1:04:42
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